
Rule 4.34 - CVL 

Insert full name of 

company 

Insert full name and address 

Presenters name, 

address and reference 
(if any) 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's 
Affairs 
Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4.20 

$95/99 

For Official Use 

Company Number 
[ 06921208 

Speke Airport Taxis Limited t/a 

South Liverpool Taxis 

|Mfe Stuart Garner 
94 New Walk 

Leicester 
LE17EA 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at 11 February 2014 

fi 

LL 
Cc 

$0011 For Official Use 
Speke Airport Taxis Limited t/a Liquidation Section Post Room 
South Liverpool Taxis 
Stuart Garner 
G2 Advisory Limited 
94 New Walk 
Leicester 
LE1 7EA 

¢ 

2 
ao 

» *A320MNLE” 
A13 28/02/2014 #287 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited, Glasgow 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 18 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Speke Alrport Taxls Limited ta South Liverpoo! Taxis 

on the 11 February 2014 tha date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affalrs are true 

Full Name 

Signed 

Dated 



Speke Airport Taxis Limited t/a South Liverpool Taxis 
Statemant Of Affairs as at 11 February 2014 

A-Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge’ 

Uncharged assote: 

Fumture & Equipment 24,127 00 4,500 00 

Estimated total for preforential creditors 4,600 00 



Speke Alrport Taxis Limited Ya South Liverpool Taxis 
Statement Of Affairs as at 11 February 2014 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 
Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets availabie for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 4,500 00 

Liabiities 
Preferenttal Creditors. - 

NIL 
Estimated doficlancy/surplus as regards preferential creditors 4,500 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
4,500 00 

Estimated prescribed part of nat property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 
Estimated total essets avaliable for floating charge holders 4,500 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated doficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 4,500 00 

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 
Tota) assets avallable to unsecured creditors 4,500 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to fioaling charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 22,251 00 

Directors Loan Account 2,800 0O 
HMRC {PAYE/NI) 700 co 
HMRC (CT) 3,500 00 
HMRC (VAT) 23,000 00 

54,851 00 
Estimated delicloncy/aurpius as regards non-proferentlal creditors 
(excluding ary shortfall in raspect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (47,451 00) 

Estimated deficlency/surptus as regards creditors (47,451 00) 

issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholder 100 00 
_ 100 0a 

Estimated total Ye! cy/supplus as regards members (47,581.00) 

Signature | Date Co 



90-08 
7102 

Aisnagey 
C5 

£0 
C
0
7
 

48A 
TOS 

Sdf 
+p 

1 G
e
d
 

aumeubys 

Bunyeyon 
Souqud 

6 
Oo'bse'ts 

00 00s‘z 
aed 

WVSA 
= 

00d9 
00 009'14 

MS6 
ra 

‘RO}pe2 
‘IH Aa[png 

‘auE] 
seMoUy 

‘aquED 
SssauIsng 

AempeaH 
py] suogedrunUWOS 

Pus "PUN ADWaAjOsUl 
